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July 2023

@— 10th - 16th —

YES WE
DANCE

FULL PASS

1 DAY PASS

MONDAY OR THURSDAY

1 DAY PASS

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY
OR FRIDAY

1 DAY PASS

SATURDAY

1 DAY PASS

SUNDAY

2 DAY PASS

S DAY PASS

CANCELLATION
INSURANCE

(FULL PASS & DAY PASSES)

WITH THIS INSURANCE YOU CAMN
GET A FULL REFUND OF YOUR
BOOKING UNTIL THE 3RD OF JULY,
WITH NO NEED TO JUSTIFY IT. THE
AMOUNT OF THE INSURANCE IS

NON-REFUNDABLE (40€). YOU CAN
SEE CANCELLATION POLICIES AT

THE BOTTOM OF THIS WEBSITE.

FAST TRACK
SUPPLEMENT

GUADALPARK
EXCURSION

Until
31 MAY

370 €

90 €

120 €

140 €

100 €

FROM

170 €

FROM

260 €

40 €

35 €

30 €

Until
30 JUNE

399 €

T1O €

140 €

160 €

TIO €

FROM

220 €

FROM

290 €

35 €

35 €

From
1 July

130 €

160 €

180 €

120 €

F R

250 €

F RO

320 €

a45 €

40 €

Reserve
DEPOSIT™

200 €

10O BE
FULLY PAID

TO BE
FULLY PAID

10O BE
FULLY PAID

TO BE
FULLY PAID

TO BE
FULLY PAID

TO BE
FULLY PAID

MUST BE
PAID AT
THE
MOMENT
YOU BOOK
YOUR FULL
PASS OR
DAY PASS,
NOT VALID
FOR LATER
PURCHASE.

TO BE
FULLY PAID

TO BE
FULLY PAID



