

	31 MAY	30 JUNE	1 July	DEPOSIT**
FULL PASS	370€	399€	430 €	200€
1 DAY PASS MONDAY OR THURSDAY	90€	110€	130 €	TO BE FULLY PAID
1 DAY PASS				TO BE
TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY OR FRIDAY	120 €	140 €	160 €	FULLY PAID
1 DAY PASS				TO BE
SATURDAY	140 €	160 €	180 €	FULLY PAID
1 DAY DACC				TO BE
1 DAY PASS SUNDAY	100€	110 €	120 €	FULLY PAID
	FROM	FROM	FROM	TO BE
2 DAY PASS	170 €	220 €	250 €	FULLY PAID
	FROM	FROM		TO BE
3 DAY PASS	260€	290€	<b>320</b> €	TO BE FULLY PAID
CANCELLATION	40€			MUST BE PAID AT
INSURANCE (FULL PASS & DAY PASSES)				THE MOMENT YOU BOOK
WITH THIS INSURANCE YOU CAN GET A FULL REFUND OF YOUR BOOKING UNTIL THE 3RD OF JULY,				YOUR FULL PASS OR
WITH NO NEED TO JUSTIFY IT. THE AMOUNT OF THE INSURANCE IS NON-REFUNDABLE (40€). YOU CAN SEE CANCELLATION POLICIES AT				DAY PASS, NOT VALID FOR LATER
THE BOTTOM OF THIS WEBSITE.				PURCHASE.
FAST TRACK SUPPLEMENT	35 €	35€	45 €	TO BE FULLY PAID
GUADALPARK EXCURSION	30€	35€	40€	TO BE FULLY PAID

Until

Until

From

Reserve